



HOME

WHO WE ARE

WHAT WE DO

CLIENT

RESOURCES

WELCOME

Spreng Capital Management Inc. is a Registered Investment Advisory firm operating under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940. The firm was founded in 1999 by James A. Spreng and is located in Bucyrus, Ohio.

Our client base is quite diverse. With clients in 23 states, we offer structured, customized investment management for individuals, corporate profitsharing plans, foundations, endowments and businesses. We are fee-only investment managers, receiving no commissions nor do we sell any financial products or services.



INVESTMENT OUTLOOK

"Investing is a marathon, not a sprint."

At Spreng Capital, we manage our clients' capital as if it were our own, and we manage it for longterm growth. Our number one goal is to preserve clients' capital from permanent loss. To that end, we are committed to keeping our clients' informed of news, updates, and notices affecting their investments.

NEWSLETTERS

View and print your copy of our most recent Investment Outlook Newsletters.

Spring 2019 Winter 2019

Fall 2018

Summer 2018

SEE MORE NEWSLETTERS

SIGN UP FOR UPDATES

Sign up to receive email updates from Spreng Capital.

First Name
Last Name
Email Address
Subscribe

(You can unsubscribe at any time and we will not share your email address with anyone.)

© 2016-2019 | Spreng Capital Management Inc.

Spreng Capital Management Inc. PO Box 47 201 South Sandusky Avenue Bucyrus, Ohio 44820-0047 Phone: 419.563.0084 Fax:419.563.0234

Website Powered by Ad Printing Inc. Bucyrus, Ohio